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General information about company
Scrip code | 540615
NSE Symbol |
MSEI Symbol |
ISIN | INE413X01019
Name of the company | 7NR RETAIL LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid
1 up shares? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No | No | No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes | Yes | No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII- aid ai d_y shares shares shares
Category | of sharéholders u glﬁity E underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0} shareholder m r?rq P it Depository | (VII) = as per Total
b e sy ™| e | S
peid | VD +(VI) 1957) (V) | Classeq: | Class ?
¥ Asavhof | 00| O8] Tol | (A*BYC)
M (A+B+C2) ’
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 8 6064050 6064050 | 57.89 6064050 6064050 | 57.89
Group
®) Public 899 | 4410450 | | | 4410450 | 4211 | 4410450 | | 4410450 | 4211
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 907 | 10474500 | | 10474500 | 100 | 10474500 | 10474500 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ’S\‘#ar}‘;zer of
asa% Number of
No. Of g‘r?érg assuming full | Locked in shares g{ﬁg?\z?sgr
: No. of : conversion of [ (XII)
Cateqo Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding L (X1 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying A securities ( as H
) shareholder Outstan_dmg Outstanding convgrfuble a percentage held in e
(i convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa dematerialized
securities - and No. Of - % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital)
X) Warrants XI)= VIt | No. (a) total No. | total
(Xi) (a) R ) Shares | (a) | Shares
(X) peasoof held held
+B+
¢ ) ®) (b)
Promoter
(A) ‘Fg’Lromoter 57.89 2115900 | 34.89 6064050
Group
®) Public 4211 | | | | 4410450
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 2115000] 202 | | | 10474500
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
s . shares shares shares
. Category & s O ers L‘;"g’qﬂft')‘f ﬁ:‘d' underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
: . Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (1 1l shares equi :
M | am i () S | Receipts | (IV)+(v) | SCRR, of
(V1) + (V1) 1957) (V1) . Total
held A Classeg: | Class Total a
™) As a % of X egry otal Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | ndian
@ L’;‘é‘:’\/‘%‘ﬂﬁ:‘:ﬂ'ﬁ’; 8 6064050 6064050 | 57.89 6064050 6064050 | 57.89
(SA“;’('lT)Ota' 8 6064050 6064050 | 57.89 6064050 6064050 | 57.89
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?‘Tgm oter 8 6064050 6064050 | 57.89 6064050 6064050 | 57.89
Group (A)=
(M(D)+A)
2
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ff;?gfﬂg'gmm . | 780 403062 403062 | 385 403062 403062 | 3.85
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(ii holding nominal | 45 3288279 3288279 | 31.39 3288279 3288279 | 31.39
g
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 74 719109 719109 | 6.87 719109 719109 | 6.87
(specify)
(sg)b(g)"ta' 899 4410450 4410450 | 42.11 4410450 4410450 | 42.11
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 899 4410450 4410450 | 42.11 4410450 4410450 | 42.11
(B)(2+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
'(I'ztilB +C2) 907 10474500 10474500 | 100 10474500 10474500 [ 100
'(I'Aoiaé +C) 907 10474500 10474500 | 100 10474500 10474500 [ 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
. Shares
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a % assuming | Locked in shares pledgeq or
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion (X1 otherwise
Shares : Underlying - encumbered | Number of
- Shares p of convertible h
Underlying . Outstanding " (XI) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding 83?52% (;Tr? convertible szcrlcjglr:;gs e( g? a held in
convertible 9 | securities and | P 9 As a dematerialized
L Warrants diluted share As a %
securities - No. Of . - % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total
X) Warrants total No.
(Xi) (a) (VI+(X) Asa | No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
b
A | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
@ | 57.89 | 2115000 | 34.89 | | 6064050
(Sl”)b'T"ta' A 57.80 2115900 | 34.89 6064050
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 57.89 2115900 | 34.89 6064050
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)(?2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
20) | | | 385 | | | | 403062
(a(ii)) | | | 3130 | | | | 3288279
© | | | 687 | | | | 719100
Sub-Total (B) 4211 4410450
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
42.11 4410450
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2+(B)®)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 2115900 | 20.2 10474500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2115900 | 20.2 10474500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | 3

| 4

5

| 6

| 7

PINAL
KANCHANLAL
SHAH

NUTANBEN
JAYKISHAN
PATEL

RIDDHI
PINAL
SHAH

Name of the
Shareholders

0}

SNEHALBEN
KAUSHALBHAI
SHAH

CHANDRIKABEN
KANCHANLAL
SHAH

JAYKISHAN
SHANTILAL
PATEL HUF

PINAL
KANCHANLAL
SHAH HUF .

PAN (I1) AMMPS1303E

BTUPP9829G |

AOPPS5087] |

ACRPP9258)

AOSPS7157N

AAGHJ3251G

AANHP4007M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

1627290 1369710 586650

529200

504450

482250

482250

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
vy = (IvV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1627290 1369710 586650

529200

504450

482250

482250

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.54 13.08 5.6

4.6

4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X | 1627290 | 1369710 | 586650

529200

504450

482250

482250

Class eg:y | | I

Total | 1627290 | 136970 | s86650

529200

504450

482250

482250

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

15.54 13.08 5.6

5.05

4.82

4.6

4.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.54 13.08 5.6

4.6

4.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1124040 887460 104400

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

69.07 64.79 17.8

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

file://H:\Shareholding Pattern-7nr-30.09.2019.html

25-10-2019




Page 8 of 17

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1627290
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1369710

586650

529200

504450

482250

482250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 8 | |
Name of the .

Shareholders (1) JAYKISHAN SHANTILAL PATEL Click here to go back

PAN (I1) | BXIPP7661K | Total |
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 482250 6064050

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 482250 6064050
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.6 57.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:y | |

|
Class eg:X | 482250 | 6064050 |
|
|

Total | 482250 | 6064050

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.6 57.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 46
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

57.89

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a) | o | 2115000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

|
|
| 0 ‘ 34.89 ’
|
|

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

482250 6064050

Reason for not providing PAN |
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | | |
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

| 4

| 5

| 6

| 7

Name of the
Shareholders

0}

SHILA
CHANDRESHBHAI
SHAH

JITENDRA H
GOHEL

AMIT
BECHU
YADAV

SUMIT
LAHA

MAHERIYA
NAGINBHAI
JESHINGBHAI

CHINTUKUMAR
VASUDEVBHAI
PANDYA

KAMLESHKUMAR
G SOLANKI

PAN (1)

ACAPS7012E

AIMPG6403E

| AJYPY3967H

AXIPL4908] |

AZRPMOO004E

BBGPP8915H

BFLPS7554C |

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

138000

143273

186000

123000

125730

153930

227546

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IvV)+
(V)+ (V1)

138000

143273

186000

123000

125730

153930

227546

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.32

1.37

12

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 138000

| 143273

| 186000

123000

125730

153930

227546

Class eg:y

Total

| 138000

| 143273

| 186000

123000

125730

153930

227546

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.32

1.37

1.78

1.17

1.2

1.47

217

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.2

1.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

138000

143273

186000

123000
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dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 8

| 9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHAUHAN
GOVINDBHAI
NATVARLAL

NITESH P
PAVSKAR

CHAUHAN
CHANDRIKABEN
MAHESHBHAI

TEJAL
AMITKUMAR
KHATRI

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

BFMPC4964H

BJQPP0910G

BWSPC8594A

ERFPK5538F

Total I

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1)

114000

141347

168000

155002

1675828

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

114000

141347

168000

155002

1675828

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.35

16

16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 114000

| 141347

168000

155002

1675828

Class eg:y

Total

| 114000

| 141347

168000

155002

1675828

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.35

1.6

1.48

16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.09

1.6

16

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

114000

141347

168000

155002

1675828

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing

Members HUF

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

Category shareholding

Category Category | Category

Name of the HIGHGROWTH VINCOM Click here to
Shareholders (I) PRIVATE LIMITED go back

PAN (1) AACCH1789A | | Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 18 1 10 45 1 74

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 351846 138000 73927 289450 | 3886 719109
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+ | 351846 138000 73927 289450 | 3886 719109
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.36 1.32 0.71 2.76 0.04 6.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X | 351846 | 138000

73927

280450 | 3886

Class eg:y | | | | | |

280450 | 3886

73927

|
719109 |
|
719109 |

Total | 351846 | 138000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.36 1.32 0.71 2.76 0.04 6.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 3.36 1.32 0.71 2.76 0.04 6.87
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) I

No. (a) | | I

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

351846 138000 73927 289450 | 3886 719109
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Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
. . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the
the SBO Details of the registered owner reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: i
Passport Nationality Passport Nationality acquisition
r':\‘a(;élgf (Applicable ’c\lagélgf (Applicable Rights on Exercise (S)If nificant
AN a Nationality | in case of Name | PAN a Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise begneficial
: Any other ; Any other | Shares| . 9| dividend or | of - :
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) rights any other control significant | - interest
national national distribution influence
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